• Protects facilities and equipment against
the harmful effects of lightning strikes
and internally generated electrical
transients
• Includes pre-wired pigtail conductors to
streamline installation
• Fail-safe design
• Dual Component Level Fusing (CLF)

5% to 95% non-condensing humidity
Weight: 2.25 lbs (1.0kg)
SYSTEM FEATURES
SlimLine
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Order as a Suffix Example: TK-PK040S-3Y208-LA-DIN
• Form C dry relay contacts for remote monitoring: add suffix "-A"
(for indoor applications only)
• Din-rail mounting clips: add suffix "-DIN" (Factory installed)
Order as a separate item
• Flush-mount cover for installation on recessed panels: PKS-FMP
PANELTRACK SLIMLINE
Model Number Description
SPD
 Type 1       Surge Rating
TK-PK040S-1P120-L 120VAC, 1ø       40kA/phase
2-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-1P240-L 240VAC, 1ø       40kA/phase
2-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-1S240-L 120/240VAC, 1ø       40kA/phase
3-wire + grd
TK-PK080S-1S240-L 120/240VAC, 1ø       80kA/phase
3-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-3Y208-L 120/208VAC, 3ø       40kA/phase
4-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-3Y380-L 220/380VAC, 3ø       40kA/phase
4-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-3Y415-L 240/415VAC, 3ø       40kA/phase
4-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-3Y480-L 277/480VAC, 3ø       40kA/phase
4-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-3D240-L
120/240VAC, 3ø
      40kA/phase   high-leg DELTA
4-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-240NN-LA2 240VAC, 3ø        40kA/phase
3-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-380NN-LA2 380VAC, 3ø         40kA/phase
3-wire + grd
TK-PK040S-480NN-LA2 480VAC, 3ø        40kA/phase
3-wire + grd
2 Delta units come standard with Form C dry relay contacts for remote monitoring
Page 1 of 2
10 YEAR

TK-PK040S-1S240-L 120/240V 1-Phase 40kA L-N 150 374 590 1015 600
3-wire+grnd N-G 150 476 604 1110              600
1-Phase
L-N 150 374 590 1015 600
TK-PK080S-1S240-L 120/240V 80kA L-G 150 375 595 1015 6003-wire+grnd
N-G 150 476 604 1110 600
TK-PK040S-3Y208-L 120/208V 3-Phase WYE 40kA L-N 150 450 580 953 600
4-wire+grnd N-G 150 423 560 950 600
TK-PK040S-3Y380-L 220/380V 3-Phase WYE 40kA L-N 300 762 933 1350 1000
4-wire+grnd N-G 300 793 930 1370 1000
TK-PK040S-3Y415-L 240/415V 3-Phase WYE 40kA L-N 320 767 953 1350 1000
4-wire+grnd N-G 320 774 940 1370 1000
TK-PK040S-3Y480-L 277/480V 3-Phase WYE 40kA L-N 320 767 953 1350 1000
4-wire+grnd N-G 320 774 940 1370 1000
3-Phase L-N 150 550 680 1073 600
TK-PK040S-3D240-L 120/240V high-leg DELTA 40kA H-N 300 793 930 1370 1000
4-wire+grnd N-G 150 550 680 1073                                 1000
TK-PK040S-240NN-LA* 240V 3-Phase DELTA 40kA L-L 300 778 994 1540 1000
3-wire+grnd L-G 300 799 988 1587 1000
TK-PK040S-380NN-LA*   380V 3-Phase DELTA 40kA L-L 600 1493 1737 2277 2000
3-wire+grnd L-G 600 1475 1715 2247 2000
TK-PK040S-480NN-LA* 480V 3-Phase DELTA 40kA L-L 640 1553 1791 2457 2000
3-wire+grnd L-G 640 1600 1812 2483 2000
All tests performed with 6” (152 mm) lead length, postive polarity.   All voltages are peak values (±10%) measured from the zero reference point at the phase angles referenced above using
a 10 µs/div display rate and 500 Mega samples/sec sampling rate.
*Delta units come standard with Form C dry relay contacts for remote monitoring.